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
kitchen & baths New roof, Pella windows, new hardwood
floors, 40+ run dog kennel with oil heat and a/c Two
large grooming areas & office Remodeled 3 BR
apartment over kennel office Zoned for kennel use -

great business opportunity Asking price $590,000

Call Hiram Hershey, Broker
Thomas Hershey, Realtor Associate

HERSHEY FARM AGENCY, INC.
l-800-880-3831

THE REAL ESTATERS OF >

MANSFIELD
1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933

(570)662-2138 • Evening (570)662-2363
realmans @epix.net
MT. TOM HIDEAWAY

3.02 surveyed all wooded acres on Mt. Tom. Approved
perc site & privy in place now. Less than 10 minutes to
Pine Creek, PA Grand Canyon & State Land.
Association maintained roads w/gated access to assure
privacy. Just $15,700. M-1656

VICTORIAN HOME
Nicely remodeled 2700 sq. ft. home w/modern ameni-
ties. 4 hdrms., 1.5 baths, gas heat, vinyl siding and car-
port. Appliances included. Tioga location w/huge back-
yard. Reduced to $109,500. M-1630

INGROUND SEPTIC SITE
On newly surveyed 1.68 acre parcel w/319.47 ft. of
frontage on paved Old State Road in Sullivan Twp.
Borders stream on west side. Utilities on site or near-
by. Minutes to Mansfield & Troy. Mansfield schools.
No mobile homes. Just $16,900. M-IS9B

FINE COUNTRY HOME!
On 66+ acres w/survey in progress. Mix of fields, pasture
& woods. Long frontage on paved country road.
Completely remodeled 3 bdrm., 2-story, 2 bath farm-
house. Great bank bam. NY, PA border location. Minutes
to Mansfield, Elmira, Corning. $199,000 M-1644

ATTENTION HUNTERS!
50 surveyed acres w/sccluded location for camp or
your dream home. Nice mix of woods & open, rolling
w/easy access. Paved road frontage w/new crushed
stone driveway to single-wide camp w/clectric service.
Standing Stone Township - $85,500 M-1648

ARMENIA TOWNSHIP CAMP
Mobile home on approx. 2 acres within a few hundred
feet of State Forest Lands. Wooded lot with existing
well & septic. Asking $30,500. M-1621

SULLIVAN COUNTY CAMP
In fox Township near Camp Brule & walking distance
to State Game Lands #l2. Inground septic, electric iS,

90' well 1.39acres w/12\60 old trailer, fix it up or pull
in newer unit or build Just $26,500 M-1581

IMMA< 11 VI f COl ONIAL HOME
2880 sq. ft. over tuli basement in Sullivan Twp. on
paved road. 4 bdrms. & 3 5 baths. Pine floors, 2 fire-
places. country kitchen. Vinyl siding. Appliances
included. 6.7 deeded acres. 10 miles to Mansfield and
Troy. (Mansfield schools.) (Would make a great Bed &

Breakfast.) Just $189,000. M-1558

We've Moved - Visit us at
3703 Peters Mountain Rd., Halifax, PA

907 - HALIFAX - 73+/- ac (arm w/
totally remodeled log house, new
hardwood floors & ceramic floors Great country
location, new septic A must seel $395,000.

945 - HALIFAX - Farmette w/8+ ac, stocked
spring fed pond, 3BR, 2 bth Remodeled farm
house w/great room & new kit Tranquil sea-
ting Bank Barn, workshop, gar & more
$168,500.

946 - HALIFAX - Farm w/40 9 acs on 2
parcels Totally redone house & barn, new
kit & updated bth 4BR large pond on
south side ot road Great view $415,000.
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960 - HALIFAX - Chicken I.um a ,'sf ai s
(aim gmund 2 -dory 44\2b() all ado barn
S4o+ income from barn 199 1 ,! I,R 14\7b
mobile on lann Good op|iortund\ Faim
ground tented $299,900.

Century 21 Carl Snyder
Please Call Carl or Carmen 717/896-8808,

or Carl 717/979-8042
www.century2l snyder.com

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 7, 2002-D49

FOR SALE BY
OWNER

Perry Co, private
community w/lake, 2 67ac
bordering state forest, 1 'A

bedroom, 2 baths,
appliances included, w/full

wrap around deck, $89,900
717-438-3835 for appt

ii Missouri Ozarks
[Mountain Splendor

Retreats & Ranches

rßack Home Real Estate
Rt 3, Box 2SI-D1

Ava, Missouri 65608

TT I*Boo*93B*BBoo HI

FREE Brochure of
dairy farms and

ranches
Low taxes, tong
growing season.
417»469«2316

Baker Realty
Box 36

Willow Springs, MO 65793
http //wwwpakerealtv com
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| FOR SALE 'i
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